
Esprecious™ One-Touch Fully Automatic Espresso Brewer
by Bravilor Bonamat

Espresso brewer
• Advanced programming capabilities, combined with a 

user-friendly experience. Full control over the brewing 
process including grind, strength and pressure.

• Combines freshly ground beans, powdered milk, 
chocolate and a precise high-pressure extraction 
process to create high-quality shots and specialty 
espresso based beverages.

• Height adjustable, dual pour beverage outlet.
• Separate hot water outlet.
• 8 drink options in up to 3 sizes.

Expand your offerings with ease
The ESPRECIOUS™ is an one-touch automatic espresso 
brewer serving barista quality specialty beverages with the 
touch of a button. No highly trained personnel required, 
and always freshly ground and brewed.

Delight your customers with every sip of every beverage. 
It’s the perfect compliment to sophisticated work cultures 
and customers. 

Consistently crafts exceptional espresso based beverages.

Get in touch now for pricing & information.
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Esprecious™

One-Touch Fully Automatic Espresso Brewer
by Bravilor Bonamat

Create a Stand Alone Coffee Station
Maximize options for coffee service placements. 
Combine the ESPRECIOUS™ with a cabinet 
(and the open bottom waste chute shown 
below) to increase waste disposal space 
and service locations without counter 
space.

Accessories
(Left) Extended bean hopper doubles the 
whole bean capacity.
(Right) Open bottom waste chute fits inside 
equipment, moving waste under the counter 
and replaces the interior waste bin.
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ESPRECIOUS™ 12
Bean Canister extension - ESP. 12
ESPRECIOUS™ 22
Bean Canister extension - ESP. 22
33" High Cabinet for ESPRECIOUS
Waste Chute
Waste bin for under-counter waste
disposal
MDB Interface for payment systems
Housing for coin changer
Front panel for housing (use in
combination with customers system)
Drip tray with drainage kit
Espresso cleaning tablets (12 jars)
Essential spare parts kit
Sanitation kit
Preventive Maintenance kit

Technical product specs
Brewer Dimensions 26" H x 13.86" W x 22.36" D

660 H x 352 W x 568 D mm

Dimensions with lid open for 
refilling

37" H x 13.86 W x 22.36" D
940 H x 352 W x 568 D mm

Volts/Amps/Watts 120 V/20 amps/1800 W

Plug Configuration Dedicated 120V-20 amp.
NEMA 5-20 T-slot

Water Connector 3/4" male, filtered water

Water Pressure 14.5 PSI (1 bar) min.

Average Dispense Time 25 sec/shot

Cup Clearance 2.5-5.43"/63.5-138 mm

Cup Sizes up to 16 oz.

Bean Capacity Esp. 12 1 x 3 lbs./1 x 1.4 KG

Bean Capacity Esp. 22 2 x 1.5 lbs./2 x 1.7 KG

Soluble Capacity 2 x 1.5-2 lbs./2 x 1.3 liters

Tank Volume 0.8 gallons/3.02 liters

Weight NET: 68 lbs./30.84 KG
SHIP: 78 lbs./35.38 KG

Certifications NSF/ANSI 372, C-UL (CA & USA)

Model numbers
8.035.192.41001
7.270.609.101
8.035.202.41001
7.270.610.101
7.980.000.136
7.290.107.101
7.231.116.101

7.270.616.101
7.270.801.101
7.270.803.101

7.270.617.101
7.193.101.102
6.980.000.677
6.980.000.752
6.980.000.753


