

# Esprecious™

One-Touch Fully Automatic Espresso Brewer by Bravilor Bonamat

Consistently crafts exceptional espresso based beverages.

#### **Espresso brewer**

- Advanced programming capabilities, combined with a user-friendly experience. Full control over the brewing process including grind, strength and pressure.
- Combines freshly ground beans, powdered milk, chocolate and a precise high-pressure extraction process to create high-quality shots and specialty espresso based beverages.
- Height adjustable, dual pour beverage outlet.
- Separate hot water outlet.
- 8 drink options in up to 3 sizes.

#### **Expand your offerings with ease**

The ESPRECIOUS™ is an one-touch automatic espresso brewer serving barista quality specialty beverages with the touch of a button. No highly trained personnel required, and always freshly ground and brewed.

Delight your customers with every sip of every beverage. It's the perfect compliment to sophisticated work cultures and customers.

## Get in touch now for pricing & information.

Bravilor Bonamat, LLC | 1204 Bilter Road | Aurora, IL | 60502 | USA PH 630-423-9400 | FAX 630-423-9405 | E sales.us@bravilor.com | W www.bravilor.com/en-us





#### **Create a Stand Alone Coffee Station**

Maximize options for coffee service placements. Combine the ESPRECIOUS™ with a cabinet (and the open bottom waste chute shown below) to increase waste disposal space and service locations without counter space.



#### Accessories

(Left) Extended bean hopper doubles the whole bean capacity.

(Right) Open bottom waste chute fits inside equipment, moving waste under the counter and replaces the interior waste bin.





7.270.610.101

7.231.116.101

## One-Touch Fully Automatic Espresso Brewer by Bravilor Bonamat

# Esprecious™

#### **Technical product specs**

Brewer Dimensions	26" H x 13.86" W x 22.36" D 660 H x 352 W x 568 D mm
Dimensions with lid open for refilling	37" H x 13.86 W x 22.36" D 940 H x 352 W x 568 D mm
Volts/Amps/Watts	120 V/20 amps/1800 W
Plug Configuration	Dedicated 120V-20 amp. NEMA 5-20 T-slot
Water Connector	3/4" male, filtered water
Water Pressure	14.5 PSI (1 bar) min.
Average Dispense Time	25 sec/shot
Cup Clearance	2.5-5.43"/63.5-138 mm
Cup Sizes	up to 16 oz.
Bean Capacity Esp. 12	1 x 3 lbs./1 x 1.4 KG
Bean Capacity Esp. 22	2 x 1.5 lbs./2 x 1.7 KG
Soluble Capacity	2 x 1.5-2 lbs./2 x 1.3 liters
Tank Volume	0.8 gallons/3.02 liters
Weight	<u>NET</u> : 68 lbs./30.84 KG <u>SHIP</u> : 78 lbs./35.38 KG
Certifications	NSF/ANSI 372, C-UL (CA & USA)

#### **Model numbers**

8.035.192.41001	ESPRECIOUS™ 12
7.270.609.101	Bean Canister extension - ESP. 12
8.035.202.41001	ESPRECIOUS™ 22
7.270.610.101	Bean Canister extension - ESP. 22
7.980.000.136	33" High Cabinet for ESPRECIOUS
7.290.107.101	Waste Chute
7.231.116.101	Waste bin for under-counter waste
	disposal
7.270.616.101	MDB Interface for payment systems
7.270.801.101	Housing for coin changer
7.270.803.101	Front panel for housing (use in
	combination with customers system)
7.270.617.101	Drip tray with drainage kit
7.193.101.102	Espresso cleaning tablets (12 jars)
6.980.000.677	Essential spare parts kit
6.980.000.752	Sanitation kit
6.980.000.753	Preventive Maintenance kit

